
CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS FEMININOS

1º Filipa Barata 131277 EJND 5 5 5

< 44Kg Raquel Brito 117568 SAD 10 10 0

1º Margarida Gonçalves 130902 JCL 8 7 15 15

2º Ana Antão 113169 OSJ 5 5 5

< 44Kg Filipa Barata 131277 EJND 9 9 0

< 44Kg Raquel Brito 117568 SAD 11 11 0

1º Raquel Brito 117568 SAD 12 12 33

2º Sofia Cardoso 131112 JCO 10 7 8 25 25

3º Margarida Cabral 140025 JCL 7 7 14 19

3º Lenira Martins 144376 SLB 11 11 19

3º Filipa Barata 131277 EJND 10 10 19

6º Mariana Serra 140922 CJL 6 5 11 17

7º Jennifer Carvalho 144374 SLB 10 10 10

8º Inês Gomes 114677 Casainhos 5 5 5

1º Rita Soares 110991 EJND 10 6 16 24

2º Carolina Gonçalves 136670 IJUDO 8 8 16 23

3º Vânia Baptista 120087 JCL 9 9 9

4º Lenira Martins 144376 SLB 8 8 8

< 44Kg Margarida Cabral 140025 JCL 5 5 0

< 44Kg Mariana Serra 140922 CJL 6 6 0

1º Catarina Graça 139762 EJND 8 11 19 25

1º Ana Agulhas 127860 OSJ 7 10 8 25 25

3º Carolina Francês 125295 JCL 11 11 19

4º Joana Bastos 133461 AJA 6 5 7 18 18

5º Maria Somco 126473 JCL 5 5 5

< 57Kg Joana Crisostomo 132613 Stª Iriense 12 12 0

< 48Kg Rita Soares 110991 EJND 8 8 0

< 48Kg Carolina Gonçalves 136670 IJUDO 7 7 0

1º Joana Crisóstomo 132613 Stª Iriense 13 11 24 36

2º Marta Loureiro 131923 SLB 10 10 9 29 29

3º Inês Costa 117757 CBS 5 7 6 18 18

4º Maria Abrantes 131891 OSJ 8 8 16

5º Leonor Costa 124224 JCL 8 8 14

6º Sophia Fonseca 128367 EJND 8 8 8

7º Emilly Goedert 136000 CJ2009 5 5 5

7º Ana Morgado JCS 5 5 5

7º Mariana Barbosa 123793 GCP 5 5 5

< 52Kg Carolina Francês 125295 JCL 8 8 0

< 52Kg Catarina Graça 139768 EJND 6 5 0

1º Alice Pereira 116713 EJND 11 11 11 33 33

2º Wilsan Porifirio 133882 JCL 7 6 13 13

3º Iris Conceição 144578 SLB 7 7 12

4º Margarida Gralha 121819 JCS 5 5 10 10

5º Maria Teresa 131891 OSJ 9 9 9

5º Iara Tavares 120090 JCL 9 9 9

7º Melanie Varela 144371 SLB 8 8 8
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis Masculinos

1º Rui Pereira 133425 SAD 7 8 15 23

2º João Máximo 114599 JCS 11 10 21 21

3º Tiago Marques 130923 OSJ 9 9 14

4º Rafael Duarte 143461 Casa do Cadaval 10 10 10

5º Rafael Andrade 144579 SLB 5 5 5

1º Sebastião Holterman 141579 GCP 7 6 13 18

2º Duarte Lufinha 116004 CMC 10 10 16

3º Vicente Sousa 120279 CBS 9 9 14

3º Mykyta Fuhlyev 126073 JCL 7 7 14 14

3º José Bentes 120184 CM 9 9 14

6º Leonardo Abrantes 144017 SLB 7 7 13

7º Miguel Bação 127766 LGC 12 12 12

8º Guilherme Alves 131817 OSJ 5 5 10 10

9º Frederico Gomes 130962 ISJ 6 6 6

10º Samuel Sousa 124073 OSJ 5 5 5

10º Simão Ribeiro 141066 EJND 5 5 5

10º Henrique Leitão 132172 JCP 5 5 5

< 34Kg Tiago Marques 130923 OSJ 5 5 0

< 34Kg Rui Pereira 133425 SAD 8 8 0

1º João Azevedo 113461 EJND 6 11 17 27

2º Duarte Lopes 120599 SCP 7 5 11 23 23

2º Gonçalo Franco 138244 JCL 10 8 18 23

2º Cristian Morari 132414 ISJ 10 10 23

5º Ricardo Ceia 110607 EJND 7 6 13 21

5º Márcio Costa 132641 SCP 8 6 14 21

7º José Barreira 132017 EJND 12 8 20 20

8º Henrique Gonçalves 139679 AJA 7 6 13 18

8º Tomás Pires 136658 SCP 5 6 11 18

10º Domingos Sousa 140123 SLB 5 7 12 12

11º Kaleb Silva 144349 EJND 6 6 11

12º Guilherme Venâncio 131217 GCP 5 5 10 10

13º Tiago Guerra 113421 ADCEO 9 9 9

14º Tomás Ezequiel 122698 EJND 8 8 8

15º João Monteiro 129608 JCL 7 7 7

16º Manuel Reis 123879 SCA 5 5 5

16º Bruno Bidarra 130870 Gonçalvinhense 5 5 5

16º Rafael Vieira 113448 GCP 5 5 5

16º Nadir Tavares 143702 SLB 5 5 5

16º Duarte Leitão 132217 JCP 5 5 5

< 38Kg Sebastião Holterman 141579 GCP 5 5 0

< 38Kg Duarte Lufinha 116004 CMC 6 6 0

< 38Kg Leonardo Abrantes 144017 SLB 6 6 0

< 38Kg José Bentes 120184 CM 5 5 0

< 38Kg Vicente Sousa 120279 CBS 5 5 0

1º Gonçalo Oliveira 122477 JCL 9 12 13 34 34

2º David Barros 120454 JCL 9 7 16 28

3º Francisco Carmo 128958 EJND 6 11 17 26

4º João Milheiro 121701 ULHT 12 12 25

5º João Garcês 120199 ULHT 7 8 15 24

6º Gustavo Reis 126068 JCL 7 7 14 21

7º Afonso Esteves 115242 CMC 7 7 6 20 20
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis Masculinos

8º Tomás Ribeiro 124905 SAD 5 7 7 19 19

9º Tomás Fernandes 133069 JCO 11 11 11

10º João Roque 143125 SLB 5 5 10 10

10º Tomé Figueira 115999 CMC 5 5 10 10

10º Francisco Fonseca 140996 EJND 5 5 10 10

13º Marcelo Casaca 131526 RSC 7 7 7

13º Martim Fonte 123679 JCS 7 7 7

15º Ricardo Silva 116174 CACO 6 6 6

15º Jaime Gamboa 116588 EJND 6 6 6

15º João Dâmaso 135452 JCP 6 6 6

18º Jonatas Silva 144348 EJND 5 5 5

18º Pedro Gouveia 118733 EJND 5 5 5

18º João Lupi 129231 GCP 5 5 5

18º Iuri Correia 117333 Gonçalvinhense 5 5 5

18º Nuno Gonçalves 143044 SCP 5 5 5

< 42Kg Gonçalo Franco 138244 JCL 5 5 0

< 50Kg Afonso Silva 139791 ULHT 7 7 0

< 42Kg Henrique Gonçalves 139679 AJA 5 5 0

< 42Kg Tomás Pires 136658 SCP 7 7 0

< 42Kg João Azevedo 113461 EJND 10 10 0

< 42Kg Kaleb Silva 144349 EJND 5 5 0

< 42Kg Ricardo Ceia 110607 EJND 8 8 0

< 50Kg Pedro Morais 127793 CMC 5 5 0

< 42Kg Márcio Costa 143822 SCP 7 7 0

< 42Kg Cristian Morari 132414 ISJ 8 8 0

1º Vasco Pimenta 140178 SLB 8 12 20 31

2º Frederico Santo 116178 SAD 12 10 22 29

3º Guilherme Pereira 127809 SAD 10 8 8 26 26

4º Afonso Silva 139791 ULHT 8 8 20

4º Jeremias Mobiala 132014 EJND 7 6 13 20

4º Martim Alves 131138 ULHT 7 7 14 20

7º Pedro Navalhas 131546 AJA 7 7 18

8º Guilherme Mourão 135371 CMC 7 5 5 17 17

8º Nuno Miranda 126060 JCL 5 5 7 17 17

10º Miguel Carrasqueira 116683 JCS 6 7 13 13

10º Alexandrino Gomes 143706 SLB 6 7 13 13

12º Diogo Silva 127797 JCL 5 5 10 10

12º Pedro Morais 127793 CMC 5 5 10

12º António Capitão 129229 GCP 5 5 10 10

12º Gonçalo Torre 138772 CMC 5 5 10 10

16º Diogo Pirrow 137570 Gonçalvinhense 7 7 7

17º Lourenço Machado 131524 RSC 5 5 5

17º Alexandre Francisco 113210 JCO 5 5 5

17º Manuel Freitas 124102 JCL 5 5 5

17º Pedro Lopes 120262 CSA 5 5 5

17º Diogo Mata 133447 CSA 5 5 5

< 46Kg David Barros 120454 JCL 12 12 0

< 42Kg Cristian Morari 132414 ISJ 5 5 0

< 46Kg Francisco Carmo 128958 EJND 9 9 0

< 46Kg Gustavo Reis 126068 JCL 7 7 0

< 46Kg João Milheiro 121701 ULHT 8 8 0

< 55Kg João Gonçalves 124070 EJND 9 9 0

1º Hugo Galamba 122570 JCL 12 10 22 22

2º Leonardo Coelho 110652 GCP 7 8 15 21

2º Ricardo Venâncio 113258 SCP 8 5 8 21 21

4º Diogo Ferreira 113139 CMC 7 8 15 20
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis Masculinos

5º João Gonçalves 124070 EJND 5 5 10 19

6º Sebastião Oliveira 117570 SAD 10 8 18 18

7º João Santos 122672 JCL 10 10 17

8º João Vera 113899 CMC 7 7 14 14

9º Manuel Esteves 139562 SAD 8 5 13 13

10º David Castro 115945 EJND 5 7 12 12

11º Maxim Gumeniuc 124229 JCL 5 5 10 10

11º Tomás Ferreira 120432 ATV 5 5 10 10

13º Eduardo Peixoto 138538 EJND 9 9 9

13º Diogo Furtado 124125 JCL 9 9 9

15º Francisco Gil 131767 Gonçalvinhense 6 6 6

15º Renato Mântua 128438 EJND 6 6 6

17º João Ribeiro 124602 GCP 5 5 5

17º Diogo Costa 128966 EJND 5 5 5

17º Mário Guerra 144505 Instituto do Judo 5 5 5

17º Nuno Oliveira 135146 CACO 5 5 5

17º Simão Zucchelli 116268 CMC 5 5 5

< 60Kg Rafael Matos 114851 JCS 7 7 0

< 60Kg Vicente Ribeiro 124106 JCL 6 6 0

< 60Kg José Marques 112185 EJND 12 12 0

< 60Kg Rodrigo Costa 135240 ULHT 5 5 0

< 50Kg Pedro Navalhas 131546 AJA 6 6 0

< 50Kg Frederico Santo 116178 SAD 7 7 0

< 50Kg Vasco Pimenta 140178 SLB 11 11 0

< 46Kg João Milheiro 121701 ULHT 5 5 0

< 46Kg João Garcês 120199 ULHT 9 9 0

< 50Kg Martim Alves 131138 ULHT 6 6 0

< 50Kg Jeremias Mobiala 132014 EJND 7 7 0

< 50Kg Afonso Silva 139791 ULHT 5 5 0

< 60Kg Pedro Matos 117288 SAD 5 5 0

1º José Marques 112185 EJND 13 8 21 33

2º Diogo Alves 129538 CSA 6 9 15 23

3º Gonçalo Correia 116005 CMC 9 5 14 19

4º Diogo Fernandes 141265 EJND 8 10 18 18

5º Rafael Matos 114851 JCS 10 10 17

6º Pedro Matos 117288 SAD 8 8 13

6º Rodrigo Costa 135240 ULHT 7 7 13

8º Francisco Jerónimo 120432 ATV 7 5 12 12

8º Vicente Ribeiro 124106 JCL 6 6 12

10º Daniel Pinto 126549 JCL 6 5 11 11

11º Pedro Raposo 132177 JCL 5 5 10 10

11º Martim Louzeiro 144366 JCP 5 5 10 10

13º Manuel Castro 109654 OSJ 7 7 7

14º João Gonçalves 144365 JCP 6 6 6

14º João Serrano 133066 CJ2009 6 6 6

16º Pedro Costa 144439 JCL 5 5 5

16º Francisco Pires 134995 CMC 5 5 5

16º Filipe Pinto 124932 SAD 5 5 5

16º Miguel Martins 129183 CM 5 5 5
16º Antonio Toste 117545 SAD 5 5 5

< 55Kg Leonardo Coelho 110652 GCP 6 6 0

< 50Kg Pedro Navalhas 131546 AJA 5 5 0

< 55Kg Diogo Ferreira 113139 CMC 5 5 0

< 55Kg João Santos 122672 JCL 7 7 0

< 66Kg Jaques Rico 112253 JCL 12 12 0

1º António Tetino 128267 EJND 13 12 11 36 36
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Circuito  A.D.J.L. de Juvenis Masculinos

2º Jaques Rico 112253 JCL 6 13 19 31

3º Eduardo Rodrigues 113138 CMC 8 8 9 25 25

4º Pedro Vera 113898 CMC 10 10 10

5º Miguel Moreira 144994 EJND 6 6 6

6º Samuel Rolão 134407 CMC 5 5 5

6º Istimian Vorniku 130034 JCL 5 5 5

6º Mário Costa 143822 AJA 5 5 5

< 60Kg Diogo Alves 129538 CSA 8 8 0

< 60Kg Gonçalo Correia 116005 CMC 5 5 0

< 73Kg Gonçalo Homem 141893 JCS 6 6 0

1º João Afonso 124933 SAD 12 11 23 23

2º Diogo Antunes 125380 SAD 8 9 17 17

2º Gonçalo Homem 141893 JCS 6 5 11 17

4º Nuno Morais 127904 STA 5 6 11 11

5º João Pereira 132104 JCL 9 9 9

6º Tiago Camarinhas 136322 FSE 7 7 7

1º Ricardo Fernandes 114523 SLB 10 10 10

1º Duarte Fereira 130892 JCL 5 8 13 13

2º David luz 125558 CJ2009 10 10 10

3º Igor Correia 144367 SLB 8 8 8
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS FEMININOS

8º Soraia Varela SLB 6 6 6

9º Vera Ferreira JCP 5 5 5

< 57Kg Leonor Costa 124224 JCL 6 6 0

< 57Kg Maria Abrantes 131891 OSJ 8 8 0

> 70Kg Carolina Paiva 120609 CBS 10 10 0

> 70Kg Tryany Amarante 132812 JCL 5 5 0

< 70Kg Isabela Silva 139505 CJL 8 8 0

1º Isabela Silva 139505 CJL 8 8 16

2º Ana Pinheiro 142965 Progresso Clube 10 5 15 15

< 63Kg Iris Conceição 144578 SLB 5 5 0

1º Carolina Paiva 120609 CBS 11 8 19 29

2º Tryany Amarante 132182 JCL 5 5 10

3º Margarida Fernandes 117900 ADCEO 9 9 9

4º Isabel Carvalho 131812 OSJ 7 7 7
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